
Resultatliste Pistol 15-02-2016JM - Pistol 15M 2016
G Allan Borg Nielsen Aars Skytteforening Fri Herrer 84 88 93 265
S Torben Breiner Hem Skytteforening Fri Herrer 86 87 83 256
B Keld Bojsen Århus Pistolskytte Forening Fri Herrer 86 83 86 255

Claus Øster-Jørgensen DSB/ASF Fri Herrer 85 87 78 250
Morten Andersen Holstebro Skytteforening Fri Herrer 85 80 84 249
Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening Fri Herrer 80 78 82 240
Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening Fri Herrer 74 70 65 209

G Solveig Kjeldsen Hem skytteforening Fri Senior 2-1 78 73 89 240
S Peter Munch Eriksen Århus Pistolskytte Forening Fri Senior 2-1 85 74 77 236

Erik Mouritsen Viborg Skytteforening Fri Senior 2-1 73 82 74 229
Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening Fri Senior 2-1 79 68 74 221

G Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening Fri Senior 3-1 88 77 79 244
S Jens Jørn Ravn Vejle Skytteforening Fri Senior 3-1 70 73 73 216

Hans Lang P C Vejle Fri Senior 3-1 69 70 71 210
Ebbe Bertram P C Vejle Fri Senior 3-1 57 68 80 205

G Peder Moss P C Vejle Fri Senior 3-2 90 78 79 247
Henry Thomsen Vester Hassing Fri Senior 3-2 70 84 85 239

G Dorte Thorsen Viborg Skytteforening Std Damer 93 92 94 279
Karin Christensen Grindsted Pistolklub Std Damer 79 82 90 251
Maria Kristensen Aars Skytteforening std Damer 81 84 84 249

G Torben Breiner Hem Skytteforening std Herrer 96 97 94 287
S Allan Borg Nielsen Aars Skytteforening std Herrer 93 97 96 286
B Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Herrer 92 95 92 279

Allan Lund Nielsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds std Herrer 87 93 93 273
Jan Poulsen Århus Pistol Skytteforening std Herrer 87 86 93 266
Claus Øster-Jørgensen DSB/ASF std Herrer 90 85 91 266
Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening std Herrer 86 89 89 264
Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening std Herrer 85 85 87 257
Jan R. Petersen Viborg Skytteforening Std Herrer 89 85 78 252
Kim Laurberg Ballerup std Herrer 86 83 81 250
Steffen Olsen Ballerup Std Herrer 84 87 77 248
Keld Bojsen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Herrer 84 85 77 246
Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening std Herrer 80 79 80 239
Kristian Lund Hansen Viborg Skytteforening std Herrer 77 75 74 226

G Lasse Møller Gregersen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Herrerjunior 81 82 83 246
g Kim Levisen Aars Skytteforening std Senior 1 89 83 85 257
G Aksel Nielsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds std Senior 2-1 91 90 91 272
S Erling Jørgensen Lind std Senior 2-1 86 92 92 270

Erik Balk Mouritsen Viborg Skytteforening std Senior 2-1 89 78 83 250
Brian Therkildsen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-1 72 76 83 231

G John Jørgensen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-2 94 87 89 270
Peter Munch Eriksen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-2 90 85 90 265
Henrik K. Pedersen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-2 90 83 88 261



Resultatliste Pistol 15-02-2016G Jan Dovolil Viborg skytteforening Std Senior 3-1 91 91 91 273
Hans Lang P C Vejle std Senior 3-1 86 82 84 252
Ebbe Bertram P C Vejle std Senior 3-1 72 76 63 211

G Henry Thomsen Vester Hassing std Senior 3-2 93 92 93 278
S Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening std Senior 3-2 90 94 92 276
B Bent Kjeldsen DSB/ASF std Senior 3-2 90 85 90 265

Knud Møller Ålborg Skyttekreds std Senior 3-2 86 84 90 260
Peder Moss P C Vejle std Senior 3-2 90 88 81 259
Palle Stausholm Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 3-2 91 81 83 255
Tom Fangel Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 3-2 86 83 84 253
Elvart Nørgaard Jensen Vejle Skytteforening std Senior 3-2 79 73 83 235

G Anders Kaa Bach Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Ungdom 15-2 88 91 86 265
S Mads Strange Å.P.K Std Ungdom 15-2 31 40 68 139

Guld
Lars Gregersen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Herrer 92 95 92 279
Jan Poulsen Århus Pistol Skytteforening std Herrer 87 86 93 266
Keld Bojsen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Herrer 84 85 77 246

791
Sølv
Torben Breiner Hem Skytteforening std Herrer 96 97 94 287
Mogens Berthelsen Hem Skytteforening std Herrer 86 89 89 264
Niels Lund Hem skytteforening std Herrer 80 79 80 239

790
Bronze
Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening std Herrer 85 85 87 257
Jan R. Petersen Viborg Skytteforening Std Herrer 89 85 78 252
Kristian Lund Hansen Viborg Skytteforening std Herrer 77 75 74 226

735
Guld
Erik Balk Mouritsen Viborg Skytteforening std Senior 2-1 89 78 83 250
Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening Std Senior 3-1 91 91 91 273
Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening std Senior 3-2 90 94 92 276

799
Sølv
John Jørgensen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-2 94 87 89 270
Peter Munch Eriksen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-2 90 85 90 265
Henrik K. Pedersen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-2 90 83 88 261

796
Bronze
Brian Therkildsen Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 2-1 72 76 83 231
Palle Stausholm Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 3-2 91 81 83 255
Tom Fangel Århus Pistolskytte Forening std Senior 3-2 86 83 84 253

739
Hans Lang P C Vejle std Senior 3-1 86 82 84 252
Ebbe Bertram P C Vejle std Senior 3-1 72 76 63 211
Peder Moss P C Vejle std Senior 3-2 90 88 81 259

722



Resultatliste Riffel 15-02-2016JM -Riffel 15M 2016
x-tier

G Simone Berg Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 82 87 85 84 338
Steffen Halfdan Olsen Ballerup Herrer 99 99 96 97 391

G Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 96 94 97 95 382
S Jeppe Brydsø Dammark Helle Skytteforening Herrer 92 96 94 95 377

Kim Laurberg Ballerup Herrer 96 92 96 93 377
Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 96 91 96 92 375
Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 91 94 91 93 369
Thomas Søndergaard Helle Skytteforening Herrer 92 85 91 92 360

G Matias F. Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening Herrejunior 90 85 93 86 354
G Knud Møller ÅRK OldBoys 100 100 98 98 396
S Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening OldBoys 99 100 99 96 394
B Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening OldBoys 97 99 99 98 393

Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 100 95 99 98 392 14
Anders Helleskov Trehøje OldBoys 98 96 100 98 392 10
Ole H Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 97 96 99 97 389
Janus Haahr Trehøje OldBoys 96 96 98 98 388
Finn Dollerup VBF Århus OldBoys 96 98 97 96 387
Frits R. Larsen Trehøje OldBoys 96 97 95 98 386
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 94 94 97 99 384
Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening OldGirls 97 97 94 95 383
Flemming Jensen VBF Århus OldBoys 93 94 96 98 381
Jens Eriksen VBF Århus OldBoys 91 92 95 94 372

G Karl Henrik Hamann Trehøje Senior 1 97 96 96 94 383
Jette F. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 1 87 93 92 89 361
Jan Thesbjerg Skive Senior 1 88 94 94 85 361

G Alfred Kristensen Skive Senior 2 88 93 91 87 359
G Knud Christensen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 3 84 87 84 83 338
G Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 100 300 15
S Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 100 300 11
B Liva Nielsen Trehøje U13 99 100 99 298

Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 99 99 297 19
Mads Emil Mogensen Trehøje U13 98 100 99 297 13
Julian Leimbech Viborg Skytteforeing U13 98 99 99 296
Magnus Mohr Vesterblå Trehøje U13 98 98 98 294
Mads Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 97 98 293
Daniel H. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 99 97 292
Oliver Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 98 94 289
Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 95 99 288
Lauge Øberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 94 99 288
Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 97 96 287
William Früh Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 94 96 286
Esben Bjerg Primdal Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 94 94 284
Simon Bak Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 89 89 93 271
Elisabeth Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U13 86 76 92 254



Resultatliste Riffel 15-02-2016

G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 95 93 94 282
S Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 92 90 91 273
B Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 87 94 86 267

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 89 93 76 258
G Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 100 99 100 299
S Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 99 100 99 298
B Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 99 100 98 297

Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 99 100 97 296
Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 98 98 92 288

G Simon Buhl Carstensen Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 100 100 99 299
S Jacob Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 100 98 99 297
B Mathias H Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 99 98 95 292 11

Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 99 97 96 292 6
G Henrik Kronborg Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 100 100 99 397
S Dorte Ø Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 97 97 100 98 392

Mikael Buhl Carstensen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 97 98 98 391
Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 97 97 96 388
Anne Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 95 98 95 98 386
Heidi Øberg Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 95 96 96 97 384

Guld
Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 100 300 15
Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 100 300 11
Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 99 99 297

897
Sølv
Liva Nielsen Trehøje U13 99 100 99 298
Mads Emil Mogensen Trehøje U13 98 100 99 297
Magnus Mohr Vesterblå Trehøje U13 98 98 98 294

889
Bronze
Julian Leimbech Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 99 99 296
Daniel H. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 99 97 292
Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 97 96 287

875
Mads Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 97 98 293
Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 95 99 288
Esben Bjerg Primdal Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 94 94 284

865
Oliver Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 98 94 289
William Früh Viborg Skytteforening U13 96 94 96 286
Lauge Øberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 94 99 288

863



Resultatliste Riffel 15-02-2016

Guld
Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 89 93 76 258
Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 92 90 91 273
Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 fritst. 87 94 86 267

798
Guld
Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 100 99 100 299
Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 99 100 98 297
Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15 m/rem 99 100 97 296

892
Guld
Simon Buhl Carstensen Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 100 100 99 299
Jacob Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 100 98 99 297
Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U17 m/rem 99 97 96 292

888
Guld
Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys 99 100 99 96 394
Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys 97 99 99 98 393
Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldgirls 97 97 94 95 383

1170
Sølv
Frits R. Larsen Trehøje OldBoys 96 97 95 98 386
Anders Helleskov Trehøje OldBoys 98 96 100 98 392
Janus Haahr Trehøje OldBoys 96 96 98 98 388

1166
Bronze
Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 100 95 99 98 392
Ole H Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 97 96 99 97 389
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 94 94 97 99 384

1165
Finn Dollerup VBF Århus OldBoys 96 98 97 96 387
Flemming Jensen VBF Århus OldBoys 93 94 96 98 381
Jens Eriksen VBF Århus OldBoys 91 92 95 94 372

1140
Guld
Henrik Kronborg Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 100 100 99 397
Dorte Ø Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 97 97 100 98 392
Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 97 97 96 388

1177
Mikael Buhl Carstensen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 97 98 98 391
Anne Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 95 98 95 98 386
Heidi Øberg Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 95 96 96 97 384

1161


